Applied Lan&scape Technologies

Phone {973) 402-6544 www.appliedit.com Fax (973) 402-6709

145 River Road » Montville « NJ » 07045

3/6/2025

Sabella Park
1233 Cozzens Lane
North Brunswick, NJ 08902

Attn: Bob Bongiovi

RE: PCO-01 PAINT GOAL POSTS AND STRAIGHTEN

Applied Landscape Technologies has prepared a change order proposal per your direction following our site visit on
/6/25. Please review and provide formal approval for the scope of work and LS amount below.

This proposal includes the following work:

Mobilization

Straighten out goal posts
Goal post kits included
Paint Goal Posts

Cleanup and Demobilization

Lump Sum total: $11,626.12

Sincerely,

Javier Fandino— Project Manager
J.Fandino@appliedlt.com
201-467-6026




